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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate ' ; Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Lorraine M Ceniceros

Filing Report Address: 316 S Kiowa Ct

Address2:

City: Junction City Zip: 66441 County: Geary
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 65

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 I CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 ITOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 | CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ; TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 i CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

I 6 IIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

j (Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) viewlprint

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

j (Schedule D) view/print

$1,051.00

$4,682.80

$5,733.80

$4,079.97

$1,653.831

$27.901

682.70

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 12:16:59 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Rina D. Neal
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Lorraine M Ceniceros

Date

10/26/24

10/23/24

10/14/24

10/11/24

10/11/24

10/09/24

10/05/24

10/03/24

09/23/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ken Grotewiel
746 Alabama St
Lawrence KS 66044

Victory Fund
PO Box 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Ken Grotewiel
746 Alabama St
Lawrence KS 66044

Victory Fund
PO Box 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Robert Ochoa

3593 Raymont Blvd
University Heights OH
44118

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley Rd
Junction City KS 66441

Eric Stahl
18395 Old Hwy 18
Manhattan KS 66502

Shelley Hoyle-Kite
700 Rockledge Dr
Junction City KS 66441

Geary County Democratic
Central Committee

8928 Ridge Ln
Milford KS 66514

Ted & Susan Monsour
410 Grand Street
Pittsburg KS 66762

Ted & Susan Monsour
410 Grand Street
Pittsburg KS 66762

John W. & Lynn L. Carlin
1208 Wyndham Heights
Dr
Manhattan KS 66503

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Not Employed

Not Employed

Minister

Administrative

Support Assistant

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Amount

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$250.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.001



09/09/24

09/08/24

09/03/24

08/24/24

08/23/24

08/09/24

07/26/24

07/24/24

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley Rd
Junction City KS 66441

Pat Lehman
515ManloSt
Wichita KS 67204

Joe & Shirley Ceniceros
1420 WBuena Vista Ct
Visalia CA 93291

Richard Pinaire
623 S Adams
Junction City KS 66441

John W. & Lynn L. Carlin
1208 Wyndham Heights
Dr
Manhattan KS 66503

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley Rd
Junction City KS 66441

Andrew Warner
1815N.RiverwalkWay
Milwaukee WI 53212

Robert Ochoa
3593 Raymont Blvd
University Heights OH
44118

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Administrative

Support Assistant

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Administrative

Support Assistant

President of the
Wisconsin Foundation
ucc

Minister

$50.00

$100.00

$300.00

$500.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$4250.00

$432.80

$0

$0|
$4682.80!
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Lorraine M Ceniceros

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor
Occupation of Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

Value of
In-Kind I

Contribution

$0]
$27.901

$27.901
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Lorraine M Ceniceros

Date

10/23/24

10/22/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/09/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/23/24

09/22/24

09/19/24

Name and Address

Recordnews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

Campaign partner.com/Data
Ecology LLC
PO Box 118
Still River MA 1467

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

FoxPrint Digital
PO Box 8
Mandeville LA 70470

Recordnews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek Blvd
Manhattan KS 66502

Recordnews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

FedEx
1329 Anderson Ave
Manhattan KS 66502

Campaign partner. com/Data
Ecology LLC
PO Box 118
Still River MA 1467

Amazon
Mot Available
Not Available NA

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Printing Palm Cards

Subscription Website

Yard signs Yard Signs

Voter file Texting Data

Printing Palm Cards

Printing Cards

Printing Palm Cards

Printing Flyers

Subscription Website

Yard signs Yard Signs

Amount

$179.03

$49.00

$43.89

$1,862.05

$179.03

$54.71

$95.48

$70.94

$49.001

$110.84



09/11/24

09/09/24

08/29/24

08/29/24

08/25/24

08/23/24

08/22/24

07/29/24

Signs on the Cheap
Not Available
Not Available NA

ActBlue
Not Available
Not Available NA

Staples
632 Turtle Creek Blvd
Manhattan KS 66502

FedEx
1329 Anderson Ave
Manhattan KS 66502

Russell Ware

206 S Third St
Lindsborg KS 67456

Recordnews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

Campaign partner. com/Data
Ecology LLC
PO Box 118
Still River MA 1467

Text to Survey
1527 S Cooper St
Arlington TX 76010

Yard signs Yard Signs

Candidate (self) Reception

Printing Blue Red Campaign Cards

Printing Flyers

Printing Palm Card/Flyer Design

Printing Palm Cards

Subscription Website

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Text
Messaging Campaign

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$517.701

$100.00

$32.82

$38.75

$60.00

$131.80

$49.00

$410.00

$4034.04

$45.93

$4079.97
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Lorraine M Ceniceros

Date

08/29/24

07/03/24

06/30/24

06/28/24

06/27/24

06/24/24

06/20/24

Name and Address

Staples
632 Turtle Creek Blvd
Manhattan KLS 66502

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek Blvd
Manhattan KS 66502

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek Blvd
Manhattan KS 66502

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek Blvd
Manhattan KS 66502

Signs on the Cheap
Not Available
Not Available NA

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

JC Expo

Campaign Flyers

Campaign Flyers

Campaign Flyers

Yard Signs

Pinwheels

American Flagss

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of

Period

$27.90

$2.46

$16.74

$17.51

$567.63

$21.94

$28.52

$682.70
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