#### Print this form or Go Back



### **Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Lorraine M Ceniceros

Filing Report Address: 316 S Kiowa Ct

Address2:

City: Junction City Zip: 66441 County: Geary

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 65

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$1,051.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$4,682.80
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$5,733.80
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$4,079.97
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,653.83
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$27.90
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	682.70

'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 12:16:59 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Rina D. Neal

### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

**Candidate: Lorraine M Ceniceros** 

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
10/26/24	Ken Grotewiel 746 Alabama St Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00	
10/23/24	Victory Fund PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$250.00	
10/14/24	Ken Grotewiel 746 Alabama St Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00	
10/11/24	Victory Fund PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$250.00	
10/11/24	Robert Ochoa 3593 Raymont Blvd University Heights OH 44118	E Funds	Minister	\$100.00	
10/09/24	Diana Dean 417 S Spring Valley Rd Junction City KS 66441	E Funds	Administrative Support Assistant	\$50.00	
10/05/24	Eric Stahl 18395 Old Hwy 18 Manhattan KS 66502	Check	Retired	\$250.00	
10/03/24	Shelley Hoyle-Kite 700 Rockledge Dr Junction City KS 66441	Check	Retired	\$50.00	
09/23/24	Geary County Democratic Central Committee 8928 Ridge Ln Milford KS 66514	Check		\$500.00	
09/09/24	Ted & Susan Monsour 410 Grand Street Pittsburg KS 66762	Check	Retired	\$500.00	
09/09/24	Ted & Susan Monsour 410 Grand Street Pittsburg KS 66762	Check	Retired	\$500.00	
09/09/24	John W. & Lynn L. Carlin 1208 Wyndham Heights Dr Manhattan KS 66503	Check	Retired	\$400.00	

09/09/24	Diana Dean 417 S Spring Valley Rd	E Funds	Administrative Support Assistant	\$50.00
	Junction City KS 66441		Support Assistant	
09/08/24	Pat Lehman 515 Manlo St Wichita KS 67204	Check	Retired	\$100.00
09/03/24	Joe & Shirley Ceniceros 1420 W Buena Vista Ct Visalia CA 93291	Check	Retired	\$300.00
08/24/24	Richard Pinaire 623 S Adams Junction City KS 66441	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
08/23/24	John W. & Lynn L. Carlin 1208 Wyndham Heights Dr Manhattan KS 66503	Check	Retired	\$100.00
08/09/24	Diana Dean 417 S Spring Valley Rd Junction City KS 66441	E Funds	Administrative Support Assistant	\$50.00
07/26/24	Andrew Warner 1815 N. Riverwalk Way Milwaukee WI 53212	E Funds	President of the Wisconsin Foundation UCC	\$100.00
07/24/24	Robert Ochoa 3593 Raymont Blvd University Heights OH 44118	E Funds	Minister	\$50.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$4250.00
Total Uniter	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$432.80
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$4682.80	

### **SCHEDULE B**

# IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

**Candidate: Lorraine M Ceniceros** 

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions				\$0
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$27.90	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD				\$27.90

### SCHEDULE C

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

**Candidate: Lorraine M Ceniceros** 

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/23/24	Recordnews 14690 Parallel Road Basehor KS 66007	Printing Palm Cards	\$179.03
10/22/24	Campaign partner.com/Data Ecology LLC PO Box 118 Still River MA 1467	Subscription Website	\$49.00
10/17/24	Amazon Not Available Not Available NA	Yard signs Yard Signs	\$43.89
10/17/24	FoxPrint Digital PO Box 8 Mandeville LA 70470	Voter file Texting Data	\$1,862.05
10/09/24	Recordnews 14690 Parallel Road Basehor KS 66007	Printing Palm Cards	\$179.03
10/02/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd Manhattan KS 66502	Printing Cards	\$54.71
09/26/24	Recordnews 14690 Parallel Road Basehor KS 66007	Printing Palm Cards	\$95.48
09/23/24	FedEx 1329 Anderson Ave Manhattan KS 66502	Printing Flyers	\$70.94
09/22/24	Campaign partner.com/Data Ecology LLC PO Box 118 Still River MA 1467	Subscription Website	\$49.00
09/19/24	Amazon Not Available Not Available NA	Yard signs Yard Signs	\$110.84

	Signs on the Cheap	Yard signs Yard Signs	
09/11/24	Not Available Not Available NA		\$517.70
09/09/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Reception	\$100.00
08/29/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd Manhattan KS 66502	Printing Blue Red Campaign Cards	\$32.82
08/29/24	FedEx 1329 Anderson Ave Manhattan KS 66502	Printing Flyers	\$38.75
08/25/24	Russell Ware 206 S Third St Lindsborg KS 67456	Printing Palm Card/Flyer Design	\$60.00
08/23/24	Recordnews 14690 Parallel Road Basehor KS 66007	Printing Palm Cards	\$131.80
08/22/24	Campaign partner.com/Data Ecology LLC PO Box 118 Still River MA 1467	Subscription Website	\$49.00
07/29/24	Text to Survey 1527 S Cooper St Arlington TX 76010	Electronic/Website Advertising Text Messaging Campaign	\$410.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$4034.04	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$45.93
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$4079.97

### **SCHEDULE D**

### **OTHER TRANSACTIONS**

**Candidate: Lorraine M Ceniceros** 

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
08/29/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd Manhattan KS 66502	JC Expo	\$27.90
07/03/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd Manhattan KS 66502	Campaign Flyers	\$2.46
06/30/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd Manhattan KS 66502	Campaign Flyers	\$16.74
06/28/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd Manhattan KS 66502	Campaign Flyers	\$17.51
06/27/24	Signs on the Cheap Not Available Not Available NA	Yard Signs	\$567.63
06/24/24	Amazon Not Available Not Available NA	Pinwheels	\$21.94
06/20/24	Amazon Not Available Not Available NA	American Flagss	\$28.52
TOTAL OTHE	R TRANSACTIONS		\$682.70